¢ Leather Patch Machines

CXT16 Automatic Rolls Slit cutting machine

Y Application

Automatic rewinding and slitting of various paper, sponge, film, cellophane,
aluminum foil, EVA, foam, leather, cloth, ingot paper, self-adhesive and plastic PVC
and other roll-shaped materials.

Y Parameter

Y Features

* With double air shafts for winding.

* The host is frequency-controlled, and the cutting
speed is self-determined.

* With round knife, flat knife device and edge
blower blowing out.

* With magnetic powder brake to control the
tension.

* Equipped with photoelectric deviation correction,
it can automatically track the edge of the slitting
substrate for precise wire rod slitting.

| Model CXT16

Effective width of slitting
slit thickness
cutting speed

unwinding diameter
Winding diameter

Power
working voltage
Machine weight

Dimension

20-1500 mm
0.1-20mm
5-150m/min
O600mm

O500mm
6.5KW
380V
600KG
1600x2600x1400mm




