CXT16 Automatic Rolls Slit cutting machine



>> Features

- · With double air shafts for winding.
- The host is frequency-controlled, and the cutting speed is self-determined.
- With round knife, flat knife device and edge blower blowing out.
- With magnetic powder brake to control the tension.
- Equipped with photoelectric deviation correction, it can automatically track the edge of the slitting substrate for precise wire rod slitting.

Application

Automatic rewinding and slitting of various paper, sponge, film, cellophane, aluminum foil, EVA, foam, leather, cloth, ingot paper, self-adhesive and plastic PVC and other roll-shaped materials.

>> Parameter

Model	CXT16
Effective width of slitting	20-1500 mm
slit thickness	0.1-20mm
cutting speed	5-150m/min
unwinding diameter	Ф600mm
Winding diameter	Ф500mm
Power	6.5KW
working voltage	380V
Machine weight	600KG
Dimension	1600x2600x1400mm